
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
104 
45 
77 
82 
71 

979 
21 

331 
18 
2 

37 
111 
44 
90 
10 

Class 
F4 

MASTER 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

MASTER 

F4 

MASTER 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

Name 
FLAVIANO RAMOS - FAUESC 
NESTOR FERENS 
THIAGO FUCK - FAUESC 
CARLOS ANDREY JUNIOR 
DIEGO D. SAID - FPRA 
ARMANDO DI NARDO Fo - FPRA 
LEANDRO FERREIRA - FAUESC 
VICENTE RANDO  - FPRA 
ALEXANDRE BITTENCOURT - FPRA 
SAMURAI SAM - FPRA 
WESLEY PIVA - FAUESC 
ROBERTO MARGEON - FPRA 
GABRIEL V. SERTA - FPRA 
JOÃO VICTOR MACENA - FPRA 
MARCELO KROTH DA SILVA 

Laps 
15 
18 
16 
13 
15 
18 
16 
22 
19 
22 
16 
16 
22 
19 
20 

Best Tm 
47.580 
47.688 
48.072 
48.117 
48.167 
48.205 
48.302 
48.460 
48.566 
48.634 
48.686 
48.707 
48.976 
49.867 
50.268 

Diff 

0.108 
0.492 
0.537 
0.587 
0.625 
0.722 
0.880 
0.986 
1.054 
1.106 
1.127 
1.396 
2.287 
2.688 

Gap 

0.108 
0.384 
0.045 
0.050 
0.038 
0.097 
0.158 
0.106 
0.068 
0.052 
0.021 
0.269 
0.891 
0.401 

In Lap 
14 
16 
8 
9 
8 

12 
13 
5 

16 
11 
5 

10 
6 

19 
16 

Equipe 
MEGA KART 

TRANSGIRES / GOODYEAR / FACCHINI 

BODEBROWN 

JAMIR 

SAMURAI OVOS 

ACQUAFORT / BODEBROWN 

CONFRARIA 

NILSON CAMINHOES 

Sorted on best lap time
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 COPA SUPER PARANÁ DE KART 2018 2a Etapa 
F4/F4 MASTER 

3o TREINO OFICIAL - F4 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:50:31 

KARTODROMO RACELAND  1,250 km 

19/05/2018 13:50 


